MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Speed

Drain outlet

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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STAINLESS STEEL POTATO PEELER 9 KG,

THREE-PHASE
MC9 TR

Ref: 0703.49.008
Magnus

* Maximum height with control tower

Structure made of stainless steel AISI 304.

With & 200 window in the upper part.

Equipped with a control tower removable for higher durability of
the command switches; timer 0-15 minutes; chamber walls with
abrasive has an easy replacement system. Safety system.
Easy use and maintenance

Complies with current CE norms.

Support not included.

480x710x490 (700)* mm
0.37 kW

400V/3/50 Hz

9 kg

1370 rpm

@46 mm

48 kg

520x800x900 mm

58 kg
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