



STAINLESS STEEL POTATO PEELER 9 KG, THREE-PHASE MC 9 TR

Ref: 0703.49.008
 Magnus

* Maximum height with control tower

Structure made of stainless steel AISI 304.

With Ø 200 window in the upper part.

Equipped with a control tower removable for higher durability of the command switches; timer 0-15 minutes; chamber walls with abrasive has an easy replacement system. Safety system.

Easy use and maintenance

Complies with current CE norms.

Support not included.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	480x710x490 (700)* mm
Power	0.37 kW
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Capacity	9 kg
Speed	1370 rpm
Drain outlet	Ø 46 mm
Weight	48 kg
Packaging dimensions	520x800x900 mm
Gross weight	58 kg